
 MEDIUM  DUTY
Vehicle model age must be 15 years from current 
year or newer. Limits of liability change for 90 & 6
month terms.

UNLIMITED MILES

UNLIMITED MILES

TIER 2 UNLIMITED MILES

186 Covered Components
USD $65,000 in Total Limit of Liability

TIER 3
499 Covered Components
USD $100,000 in Total Limit of Liability

UNLIMITED MILES

"On average, class 8 semi trucks experience a breakdown or part failure every 10,000 miles driven".

NO MILEAGE CAPS OR QUALIFICATIONS

12 MONTHS

$2,600

$3,700

$7,800

24 MONTHS

$2,850

$4,600

$9,500

36 MONTHS

$3,100

$5,800

$11,200

48 MONTHS

$3,450

$6,300

$12,900

$1,600

$1,900

$2,800

90 DAYS

$2,250

$2,560

$3,600

6 MONTHS

Vehicle Age/ Term 12-24 Months 36-48 Months

16- 20 Years Old $1,500 $1,750

21- 30 Years Old $1,750 $2,000

RATES AND TERMS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITH 60 DAYS NOTICE 

Engine

Differential

Aftertreatment

Engine Accessory

Electrical

Cabin Comfort

Turbo

Steering

Suspension

Brakes

Transmission

TIER 1 TIER 2 TIER 3COVERED COMPONENTS

OPTIONAL COVERAGES
Available on terms 12 months and longer 
*Hydraulics package available on terms 6 months
and longer

SUPERANNUATED FEE For vehicles ages 16-30 years
Only on 12 month terms and longer

DOWNTIME
REIMBURSEMENT APU PACKAGE *HYDRAULICS PACKAGE

$99 $600 $600


