TOTAL360 MEDIUM	DUTY					
	DOLL			NO MILEAG	E CAPS OR QU	ALIFICATIONS
Vehicle model age must be 15 years from current year or newer. Limits of liability change for 90 & 6	90 DAYS	6 MONTHS	12 MONTHS	24 MONTHS	36 MONTHS	48 MONTHS
month terms. TIER 1 UNLIMITED MILES 65 Covered Components USD \$35,000 in Total Limit of Liability	\$1,600	\$2,250	\$2,600	\$2,850	\$3,100	\$3,450
TIER 2 UNLIMITED MILES 186 Covered Components USD \$65,000 in Total Limit of Liability	\$1,900	\$2,560	\$3,700	\$4,600	\$5,800	\$6,300
TIER 3 UNLIMITED MILES 499 Covered Components USD \$100,000 in Total Limit of Liability	\$2,800	\$3,600	\$7,800	\$9,500	\$11,200	\$12,900

"On average, class 8 semi trucks experience a breakdown or part failure every 10,000 miles driven".

COVERED COMPONENTS	TIER 1	TIER 2	TIER 3
Engine	✓	\checkmark	✓
Transmission	✓	\checkmark	✓
Differential	✓	v	✓
Turbo		\checkmark	✓
Aftertreatment		✓	✓
Engine Accessory		\checkmark	✓
Electrical		\checkmark	✓
Cabin Comfort			✓
Steering			✓
Suspension			✓
Brakes			V

SUPERANNUATED FEE

For vehicles ages 16-30 years Only on 12 month terms and longer

Vehicle Age/ Term	12-24 Months	36-48 Months
16- 20 Years Old	\$1,500	\$1,750
21- 30 Years Old	\$1,750	\$2,000

OPTIONAL COVERAGES

Available on terms 12 months and longer *Hydraulics package available on terms 6 months and longer

DOWNTIME REIMBURSEMENT	APU PACKAGE	*HYDRAULICS PACKAGE		
\$99	\$600	\$600		